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Place

© o> o s

DNC

2016 Fowle Trophy
School
Yale University

Georgetown University

Stanford University

Boston College

U.s. Coast Guard Academy

Brown University

College of Charleston

St. Mary’s College of Maryland
Boston Universily

George Washington University
U.S. Naval Academy

Dartmouth College

0id Dominion University

University of South Florida

Hobart and Wiliam Srmith Colleges
University of California at Santa Barbara
University of Wisconsin

Fordham University

Harvard University

Eckerd College

University of Pennsylvania
Connecticut College

University of Rhode lsland

Roger Wiliams University
University of Vermont
Massachusetts Insttute of Technology
Bowdoin College

Tufts University

Jacksonville University

Texas ASM University at Galveston
Hampton University

University of Hawaii

University of Virginia

University of California at Berkeley
University of Washington

University of Minnesota

University of Michigan

University of Southen California
University of Florida

Santa Clara University

Christopher Newport University
University of Wisconsin Mitwaukee
Texas ASM University

Washington University

Comell University

University of California at Los Angeles
Northwester University

Tulane University

Oregon State University

University of Britsh Columbia
Michigan State University

Match Race
Team

College of Charleston

Dartmouth College

Georgetown University

Eckerd College

St. Mary’s College of Maryland

Harvard University

University of California at Santa Barbara

Texas ABM Universty at Galveston

University of Michigan

Oregon State University

Event
Coed Dinghy
Team Race
Women's

Men's Singles
Women's Singles
Match Race

Points
7.00
6.93
6.86
6.79
6.72
6.65
6.58
6.51
644
6.37
6.30

Percentage

Sailor
Haddon Hughes '19
Lindsey Baab 18
Isabela Loosbrock ‘19
Sarah Alexander 19
Sarah Streater '18
Riley Legault'19

Lola Bushnell'18
Dana Rohde 18
Haley Fox'18
Rebekah Schiff'16
Quinn Howes 16
Charlotte List'18
Taylor Ladd 18

Olivia Gugliemini ‘19
Megan McMahon 17
Cailln Schadt 18
Jessica Oswalt'16
Leslie Poole 16

Women's Singles
Team

Georgetown University
Brown University
Boston College
George Washington University
University of South Florida
George Washington University
Georgetown University
U.S. Coast Guard Academy
Stanford University
College of Charleston
Cornell University
Connecticut College
Harvard University
Stanford University
University of Wisconsin
University of Hawail
Tulane University
University of Wisconsin

Points
13.00
12.87
1274
1261
12.48
12.35
1222
12.09
11.96
11.83
170
1167
11.44
11.31
11.18
11.05
10.92
10.79
10.66

Sailor
Malcolm Lamphere ‘18
Juan Perdomo 17
Enrique Arathoon '16
Stefano Pesciera 18
Joseph Kiss "7

Luke Muler'18
Nicholas Baird 19
Nevin Snow '16
Brendan Shanahan 17
Reed Baldridge 16
Gary Prieto 18
Markus Edegran ‘16
Richard Didharn ‘18
John Hanna 19
Michael Levy 19
James Harvey 17
Matthew Declercq '17
Nathan Jamieson ‘17

Men's Singles
Team

Yale University

Harvard University

College of Charleston

College of Charleston

Yale University

Stanford University

Yale University

Georgetown University

George Washington University

College of Charleston

U.S. Naval Academy

St. Mary’s College of Maryland

University of Califoria at Berkeley

Texas A&M University at Galveston

Oregon State University

Washington University

Michigan State University

Universty of Wisconsin

Points
13.00
12.87
1274
1261
1248
1235
1222
12.09
11.96
11.83
170
1167
11.44
11.31
1118
11.05
10.92
10.79
10.66

Wormen's
Team

U.S. Coast Guard Academy

Brown University

Boston University

University of Rhode sland

Yale University

Dartmouth College

University of Vermont

Massachusetts Insttute of Technology

Stanford University

George Washington University

Bowdoin College

Hobart and Wiliam Srmith Colleges

Boston College

University of Wisconsin

University of California at Santa Barbara

St Mary's College of Maryland

College of Charleston

Georgetown University

University of South Florida

Harvard University

University of Virginia

U.S. Naval Academy

0id Dominion University

Fordham University

University of Minnesota

University of California at Berkeley

Santa Clara University

Chiistopher Newport University

Jacksonville University

Eckerd College

University of Pennsyvania

University of Washington

University of California at Los Angeles

Northwester University

Tulane University

Texas ASM University

Points
20.00
19.80
19.60
19.40
19.20
19.00
18.80
18.60
18.40
18.20
18.00
17.80
17.60
17.40
17.20
17.00
16.80
16.60
16.40
16.40
16.00
16.00
15.60
15.60
15.20
15.20
14.80
14.80
14.40
14.40
14.00
14.00
13.60
13.60
13.20
13.20
12.80

Team Race
Team

Yale University

Georgetown University

St. Mary's College of Maryland

Boston College

College of Charleston

Stanford University

Dartmouth College

Brown University

ld Domirion University

U.S. Naval Academy

University of California at Santa Barbara

Eckerd College

Texas ASM University at Galveston

University of Michigan

University of Wisconsin

University of Washington

Points
20.00
19.80
19.60
19.40
19.20
19.00
18.80
18.60
18.40
18.20
18.00
17.80
17.60
17.40
17.20
17.00
16.80

Coed Dinghy
Team

Georgetown University

U.S. Coast Guard Academy

Yale University

Boston College

ld Domirion University

Stanford University

U.S. Naval Academy

Boston University

University of South Florida

College of Charleston

Brown University

Hobart and Wiliam Srmith Colleges

St Mary's College of Maryland

Roger Willams University

Connecticut College

University of Pennsyvania

George Washington Universiy

Fordham University

Tufts University

Dartmouth College

Hampton University

University of California at Santa Barbara

University of Wisconsin

Eckerd College

University of Hawaii

Jacksonville University

Texas ASM University at Galveston

University of Southen California

University of Forida

University of Michigan

University of Wisconsin Mitwaukee

University of Washington

Washington University

Texas ASM University

University of Britsh Columbia

University of Minnesota

Points
27.00
26.73
2646
2619
2692
2565
26.38
2511
2484
2451
2430
2403
23.76
2349
2322
2295
2268
241
2214
2214
2160
21.60
21.06
21.08
20.52
20.52
19.98
19.98
19.44
19.44
18.90
18.90
18.36
18.36
17.82
17.82
17.28



